
LOT 4 TURKEY RUN S/D.

1006-2881, WD 1042-2876,

DAVIS ROBERT
215 SW PHILLIPS CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-204
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276,258

1385/2385 6/03/2019 WD Q I 01 240,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRAVIS L & MICHELE J 

ROBERT DAVIS

1353/1356 1/12/2018 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONY D RICHARDS

TRAVIS L & MICHELE 
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000048371 Roof Replacement 21,767 10/09/2023

22172 SFR 583 08/10/2004

HX Base Yr

215 SW PHILLIPS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,526 115.2480 129.08 326,056 2005 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1789

BAS 1,789 100 1,789 161,647

FGR 507 55 279 25,209

FOP 115 30 34 3,072

FSP 234 40 94 8,494

UDG 600 55 330 29,817

3,245 2,526 228,239

BAS= W8 FSP= N9 W26 S9 E26$ W26 N9 W13 S9 W12 S26 FGR= S21
E11 S2 E12 N23 W23 $ E23 FOP= S4 E20 N4 W2 N5 W7 S5 W11$ E11
N5 E7 S5 E2 S6  R3 D3  E6  R3 U3  E8 N7 W2 N11 W2 N14$ PTR=
N30 UDG= N30 W20 S30 E20$ S30$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 352.00 UT 13.50 13.50 75 2007 2007 3 75 2,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,876.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,628

8,128

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


